

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3389 OF 2007
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

INDUSIND BANK LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

K. SRINIVAS RAO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/12/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.
Mrs. Sudha Gupta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry List to process the matter for pre-final hearing.

List the matter on 11th January 2010.

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar